Grant Type
Learning, Innovation & Action
Learning, Innovation & Action
Learning, Innovation & Action
Learning, Innovation & Action
Learning, Innovation & Action
Learning, Innovation & Action
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed

School District

Houston ISD
Houston ISD
Houston ISD
Houston ISD
Houston ISD
Houston ISD
Aldine ISD

Aldine ISD

Houston ISD
Aldine ISD

Houston ISD
Houston ISD
Houston ISD
Houston ISD
Houston ISD
Houston ISD
Houston ISD
Houston ISD
Aldine ISD

Houston ISD
Houston ISD
Aldine ISD

Houston ISD
Aldine ISD

Aldine ISD

Houston ISD
Houston ISD
Houston ISD
Aldine ISD

Aldine ISD

Houston ISD
Aldine ISD

Houston ISD
Houston ISD
Houston ISD
Houston ISD
Houston ISD
Houston ISD
Aldine ISD

Organization
Align Mind for Kids
DeLUXE Theater
Iconoclast Artists
Jazz Houston
Nia's Daughters Movement Collective

The Healing Arts Program at The Health Museum

AFA

AFA

Align Mind for Kids

Alley Theatre

Alley Theatre

Alley Theatre

Alley Theatre

Alley Theatre

Art League Houston

Art League Houston

ARTreach

Asia Society Texas

Bravissimo's OTM B.A.B.E.S.
Bravissimo's OTM B.A.B.E.S.
Community Artists' Collective
Contemporary Arts Museum Houston
Contemporary Arts Museum Houston
DACAMERA

DACAMERA

DACAMERA

DACAMERA

Dinkins Music and Arts Foundation
Diversity in The ARTS & Entertainment
Diversity in The ARTS & Entertainment
Diversity in The ARTS & Entertainment
Eternal Gandhi Museum Houston
Express Children's Theatre

Fashion Museum of Texas

Fashion Museum of Texas

Fashion Museum of Texas

FotoFest

Gordon Education Initiatives for the Performing Arts

Houston Center for Photography

School
Helms ES

Mickey Leland College Preparatory Academy for Young Men

Chavez HS
Westbury HS

Young Women's College Preparatory Academy

DeBakey HS

Plummer MS

Mead MS

High School for Law & Justice
Houston Academy

Lamar HS

Heights HS

Hamilton MS

Lawson MS

Davila ES

Field ES

DeBakey HS

White E. ES

Aldine Young Women's Leadership Academy
Sterling HS

Yates HS

Impact Leadership Academy
Browning ES

Carter Academy

Harris ES

Alcott ES

Harvard ES

Tinsley ES

Carter Academy

Knippel Education Center
Burbank ES

Nimitz HS

Gregory-Lincoln PK-8
Fleming MS

Meyerland MS

Waltrip HS

Yates HS

Wharton Dual Language Academy
Reece Academy

Grant Amount
$8,500.00
$8,500.00
$6,500.00
$4,250.00
$4,250.00
$8,020.00
$3,500.00
$3,500.00
$3,500.00
$3,296.00
$2,100.00
$2,000.00

$650.00
$2,000.00
$3,200.00
$2,800.00
$3,500.00
$3,500.00
$3,500.00
$3,500.00
$3,500.00
$3,500.00
$3,500.00

$705.00
$1,440.00

$960.00

$600.00
$3,500.00
$3,500.00
$3,000.00
$3,500.00
$2,400.00
$2,332.00
$3,500.00
$3,500.00
$3,500.00
$3,500.00
$3,500.00
$3,500.00



Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed

Grant Type

School District
Aldine ISD
Aldine ISD
Aldine ISD
Houston ISD
Aldine ISD
Houston ISD
Houston ISD
Houston ISD
Houston ISD
Houston ISD
Houston ISD
Houston ISD
Houston ISD
Houston ISD
Houston ISD
Houston ISD
Houston ISD
Houston ISD
Houston ISD
Houston ISD
Houston ISD
Aldine ISD
Houston ISD
Houston ISD

Organization
Houston Center for Photography
Houston Center for Photography
Houston Grand Opera
Houston Healthy Hip-Hop
Houston Metropolitan Dance
Jazz Houston
Loop38
Loop38
Mercury Chamber Orchestra
Musiqa
Nia’s Daughters Movement Collective
Open Dance Project
Open Dance Project
Open Dance Project
Partnerschools, Inc.
Prelude Music Foundation
Prelude Music Foundation
Public Art UHS, University of Houston
Public Art UHS, University of Houston
Rising Stars Academy of Dance & Performing Arts
Social Movement Contemporary Dance Theater
The Ensemble Theatre
The Ensemble Theatre
UH Art Education Program, University of Houston

School
Griggs EC/PK/K School
Hill ES
Davis HS
Berry ES
Carter Academy
Westbury HS
Mandarin Immersion Magnet School
Wharton Dual Language Academy
Kinder HSPVA
Madison HS
Young Women's College Preparatory Academy
Reagan Education Center K-8
Anderson ES
Southmayd ES
Braeburn ES
Halpin ECC
Mistral ECC
Carnegie HS
Eastwood Academy HS
Madison HS
Bellaire HS
Carver HS
Lovett ES
Forest Brook MS

Grant Amount
$3,500.00
$2,964.00
$3,500.00
$3,500.00
$3,500.00
$3,500.00
$3,500.00
$3,500.00
$2,500.00
$3,500.00
$3,500.00
$3,500.00
$3,500.00
$3,500.00
$3,500.00
$3,500.00
$2,300.00
$2,456.00
$2,465.00
$3,500.00
$3,500.00
$3,500.00
$3,500.00
$3,500.00



