Grant Type	School District	Organization	School	Grant Amount
Learning, Innovation & Action	Houston ISD	Align Mind for Kids	Helms ES	\$8,500.00
Learning, Innovation & Action	Houston ISD	DeLUXE Theater	Mickey Leland College Preparatory Academy for Young Men	\$8,500.00
Learning, Innovation & Action	Houston ISD	Iconoclast Artists	Chavez HS	\$6,500.00
Learning, Innovation & Action	Houston ISD	Jazz Houston	Westbury HS	\$4,250.00
Learning, Innovation & Action	Houston ISD	Nia's Daughters Movement Collective	Young Women's College Preparatory Academy	\$4,250.00
Learning, Innovation & Action	Houston ISD	The Healing Arts Program at The Health Museum	DeBakey HS	\$8,020.00
Seed	Aldine ISD	AFA	Plummer MS	\$3,500.00
Seed	Aldine ISD	AFA	Mead MS	\$3,500.00
Seed	Houston ISD	Align Mind for Kids	High School for Law & Justice	\$3,500.00
Seed	Aldine ISD	Alley Theatre	Houston Academy	\$3,296.00
Seed	Houston ISD	Alley Theatre	Lamar HS	\$2,100.00
Seed	Houston ISD	Alley Theatre	Heights HS	\$2,000.00
Seed	Houston ISD	Alley Theatre	Hamilton MS	\$650.00
Seed	Houston ISD	Alley Theatre	Lawson MS	\$2,000.00
Seed	Houston ISD	Art League Houston	Davila ES	\$3,200.00
Seed	Houston ISD	Art League Houston	Field ES	\$2,800.00
Seed	Houston ISD	ARTreach	DeBakey HS	\$3,500.00
Seed	Houston ISD	Asia Society Texas	White E. ES	\$3,500.00
Seed	Aldine ISD	Bravissimo's OTM B.A.B.E.S.	Aldine Young Women's Leadership Academy	\$3,500.00
Seed	Houston ISD	Bravissimo's OTM B.A.B.E.S.	Sterling HS	\$3,500.00
Seed	Houston ISD	Community Artists' Collective	Yates HS	\$3,500.00
Seed	Aldine ISD	Contemporary Arts Museum Houston	Impact Leadership Academy	\$3,500.00
Seed	Houston ISD	Contemporary Arts Museum Houston	Browning ES	\$3,500.00
Seed	Aldine ISD	DACAMERA	Carter Academy	\$705.00
Seed	Aldine ISD	DACAMERA	Harris ES	\$1,440.00
Seed	Houston ISD	DACAMERA	Alcott ES	\$960.00
Seed	Houston ISD	DACAMERA	Harvard ES	\$600.00
Seed	Houston ISD	Dinkins Music and Arts Foundation	Tinsley ES	\$3,500.00
Seed	Aldine ISD	Diversity in The ARTS & Entertainment	Carter Academy	\$3,500.00
Seed	Aldine ISD	Diversity in The ARTS & Entertainment	Knippel Education Center	\$3,000.00
Seed	Houston ISD	Diversity in The ARTS & Entertainment	Burbank ES	\$3,500.00
Seed	Aldine ISD	Eternal Gandhi Museum Houston	Nimitz HS	\$2,400.00
Seed	Houston ISD	Express Children's Theatre	Gregory-Lincoln PK-8	\$2,332.00
Seed	Houston ISD	Fashion Museum of Texas	Fleming MS	\$3,500.00
Seed	Houston ISD	Fashion Museum of Texas	Meyerland MS	\$3,500.00
Seed	Houston ISD	Fashion Museum of Texas	Waltrip HS	\$3,500.00
Seed	Houston ISD	FotoFest	Yates HS	\$3,500.00
Seed	Houston ISD	Gordon Education Initiatives for the Performing Arts	Wharton Dual Language Academy	\$3,500.00
Seed	Aldine ISD	Houston Center for Photography	Reece Academy	\$3,500.00

Grant Type	School District	Organization	School	Grant Amount
Seed	Aldine ISD	Houston Center for Photography	Griggs EC/PK/K School	\$3,500.00
Seed	Aldine ISD	Houston Center for Photography	Hill ES	\$2,964.00
Seed	Aldine ISD	Houston Grand Opera	Davis HS	\$3,500.00
Seed	Houston ISD	Houston Healthy Hip-Hop	Berry ES	\$3,500.00
Seed	Aldine ISD	Houston Metropolitan Dance	Carter Academy	\$3,500.00
Seed	Houston ISD	Jazz Houston	Westbury HS	\$3,500.00
Seed	Houston ISD	Loop38	Mandarin Immersion Magnet School	\$3,500.00
Seed	Houston ISD	Loop38	Wharton Dual Language Academy	\$3,500.00
Seed	Houston ISD	Mercury Chamber Orchestra	Kinder HSPVA	\$2,500.00
Seed	Houston ISD	Musiqa	Madison HS	\$3,500.00
Seed	Houston ISD	Nia's Daughters Movement Collective	Young Women's College Preparatory Academy	\$3,500.00
Seed	Houston ISD	Open Dance Project	Reagan Education Center K-8	\$3,500.00
Seed	Houston ISD	Open Dance Project	Anderson ES	\$3,500.00
Seed	Houston ISD	Open Dance Project	Southmayd ES	\$3,500.00
Seed	Houston ISD	Partnerschools, Inc.	Braeburn ES	\$3,500.00
Seed	Houston ISD	Prelude Music Foundation	Halpin ECC	\$3,500.00
Seed	Houston ISD	Prelude Music Foundation	Mistral ECC	\$2,300.00
Seed	Houston ISD	Public Art UHS, University of Houston	Carnegie HS	\$2,456.00
Seed	Houston ISD	Public Art UHS, University of Houston	Eastwood Academy HS	\$2,465.00
Seed	Houston ISD	Rising Stars Academy of Dance & Performing Arts	Madison HS	\$3,500.00
Seed	Houston ISD	Social Movement Contemporary Dance Theater	Bellaire HS	\$3,500.00
Seed	Aldine ISD	The Ensemble Theatre	Carver HS	\$3,500.00
Seed	Houston ISD	The Ensemble Theatre	Lovett ES	\$3,500.00
Seed	Houston ISD	UH Art Education Program, University of Houston	Forest Brook MS	\$3,500.00